Rank Nr.
1 144
2 133
3 127
4 95
5 139
6 152
7 131
8 117
9 125
10 140
11 145
12 123
13 138
14 119
15 132
16 128
17 147
18 130

Final

Final

EUROPEAN CHAMPIONSHIP LARGE SCALE TC & F1 2024 - LOSTALLO :: EFRA TC sport

Pilot

Paolo Finardi

Dennis Thyssen

Marcus Oppenhorst

Luca Rauli

Arthur Simon

Tim Roskam

Stephan Schroeder

David Le Bescond

Michael Mielke

Rudy Veysseyre

Damiano Giolitti

Ralf Kiesele

Thibault Noel

Miroslav Jurenka

Torsten Seifert

Oliver Osygus

Robert de Ru

Christof Shielut

License
Nr.

1594

2359

087091

102

714

2006

0055

033360

12031

1158

080700

058

4030

2197

172

5257

Rankinglists :: Final

Laps Endtime

70

69

69

69

68

67

66

46

46

44

44

44

43

43

30:23.124

29:44.350

30:04.291

30:07.307

29:17.888

30:29.902

30:22.120

30:25.344

28:55.618

26:46.803

20:12.202

20:26.212

20:24.780

20:03.244

20:07.142

20:10.090

20:09.439

20:18.998

Run

Track

Condition Country Model

Dry

Dry

Dry

Dry

Dry

Dry

Dry

Dry

Dry

Dry

Dry

Dry

Dry

Dry

Dry

Dry

Dry

Dry

ITA

DEU

DEU

ITA

FRA

NLD

DEU

CHE

DEU

FRA

ITA

DEU

FRA

CZE

DEU

DEU

NLD

DEU

MCD

S88R GT

S88R

S88R

S88R

Mecatech
FWO1s

Engine

Zenoah

Zenoah
G230
Standart

JPF

Futaba

Zenoah

Body

MCD

Porsche
/ Alfa

Alpha

Porsche
S88R

Alfa

MCD Duox Zenoah Audi

mecatech

MCD Duox JPF

MCD

Tyres Radio

Futaba

Sanwa
MT-5

Sanwa

Sanwa

Futaba

Futaba
10PX

FlySky
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Rank Nr.
19 137
20 124
21 136
22 118
23 116
24 122
25 126
26 146
27 149
28 101
29 148
30 141
31 150
32 135
33 121
34 153
35 143

Final Pilot

1/2
Final

Mathieu Frete

Guido Mamat

Romain Dahan

Néo Le Bescond

Christian Schmid

Sebastian Elsner

Mario Nickel

Claudio Rossi

Lena Blume

Giuseppe Rossignoli

Eric de Vos

Eddie Goldsmith

Wesley Hems

Daniel Romero

Bayo

Zdenek Kalab

Johan Siegers

Pierluigi Boninsegni

License
Nr.

01489

4795

067045

1991

2312

3292

5457

308

635

9454

235

150100

104

1568

CZ400

127

9698

Laps Endtime

43

42

37

44

44

43

43

42

42

42

42

41

39

27

17

20:20.266

20:06.393

17:08.402

2:12.032

20:01.234

20:14.435

20:03.835

20:04.877

20:10.714

20:13.068

20:16.235

20:27.013

20:28.168

20:00.307

20:16.958

13:48.082

10:11.869

Run

Track

Condition Country Model

Dry

Dry

Dry

Dry

Dry

Dry

Dry

Dry

Dry

Dry

Dry

Dry

Dry

Dry

Dry

Dry

Dry

FRA

DEU

FRA

CHE

AUT

DEU

DEU

ITA

DEU

ITA

NLD

GBR

NLD

ESP

CZE

NLD

ITA

Genius
XR4 EVO

S88R

MECATECH

Mecatech
FWO01

Mecatech

Engine

Zenoah

Standard

JPF

ABBATE

RACING

Zenoah

Zenoah

oddie

Body

MCD
TC
Nissan

Alpha

ALFA

Alfa

Tyres Radio

Futaba
7PX

Sanwa

Histc

Detai

SANWA Detai

Futaba

Futaba

futaba
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License Track

Rank Nr. Final Pilot Nr. Laps Endtime Run Condition Country Model Engine Body Tyres Radio Histc
36 142 1/4  Stephen Jones 0774 O 0:00.000 1 Dry GBR 23cc Bmw Noble Detai
Final oddified

-B
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